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Robert O. Fischer Kerry M. Borger
Superintendent Treasurer
2023-2024 Discipline Data (1st Quarter)
GRADES - K-12
DATE: 8/17/23-10/12/23
VIOLATION INCIDENTS
RULE 1 — Truancy 0
RULE 4 — FIGHTING, VIOLENCE, PHYSICAL ATTACK 6

RULE 5-TOBACCO 3
RULE 7 — INSUBORDINATION 1
RULE 21 — POSSESSION/USE OF DANGEROUS WEAPONS 0
RULE 22 — POSSESSION/USE OF DRUGS, ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 8
RULE 23 - UNAUTHORIZED FIRE 0

RULE 24 — FALSE ALARMS 0
OTHER 16
IN SCHOOL DETENTION 17
OUT OF SCHOOL SUSPENSION 13
BUS SUSPENSION 0

REPORTED ON 10/24/2023

DATE: 10/16/23-12/15/23

VIOLATION INCIDENTS
RULE 1 — Truancy 0
RULE 4 — FIGHTING, VIOLENCE, PHYSICAL ATTACK 9

RULE 5-TOBACCO 1
RULE 7 — INSUBORDINATION 1
RULE 21 — POSSESSION/USE OF DANGEROUS WEAPONS 0
RULE 22 — POSSESSION/USE OF DRUGS, ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 0
RULE 23 - UNAUTHORIZED FIRE 0

RULE 24 — FALSE ALARMS 0
OTHER 24
IN SCHOOL DETENTION 17
OUT OF SCHOOL SUSPENSION 13
BUS SUSPENSION 1

REPORTED ON 1/11/2024
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DATE: 1/3/24-3/15/24

VIOLATION

RULE 1 — Truancy

RULE 4 — FIGHTING, VIOLENCE, PHYSICAL ATTACK

RULE 5-TOBACCO

RULE 7 — INSUBORDINATION

RULE 21 — POSSESSION/USE OF DANGEROUS WEAPONS

RULE 22 — POSSESSION/USE OF DRUGS, ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
RULE 23 — UNAUTHORIZED FIRE

RULE 24 — FALSE ALARMS

OTHER

IN SCHOOL DETENTION
OUT OF SCHOOL SUSPENSION

BUS SUSPENSION
REPORTED ON 3/25/2024

DATE: 3/18/24-5/24/24

VIOLATION

RULE 1 - Truancy

RULE 4 — FIGHTING, VIOLENCE, PHYSICAL ATTACK

RULE 5 - TOBACCO

RULE 7 — INSUBORDINATION

RULE 21 — POSSESSION/USE OF DANGEROUS WEAPONS

RULE 22 — POSSESSION/USE OF DRUGS, ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
RULE 23 - UNAUTHORIZED FIRE

RULE 24 — FALSE ALARMS

OTHER

IN SCHOOL DETENTION
OUT OF SCHOOL SUSPENSION

BUS SUSPENSION
REPORTED ON 6/25/2024

INCIDENTS

INCIDENTS
0

10

0

21

0

0

0

0

46

26
19

1
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